EN50155 Unmanaged Ethernet Switches
Datasheet Version 1.1
www.lantechcom.tw | info@lantechcom.tw
1
IES-0208GF (IP67/IP54)
8 10/100TX + 2 1000FX Industrial Ethernet Switch
 Provides M12 connector with IP67 or IP54 rated
protection

*Pending
**Optional
ORDERING INFORMATION
All model packages include M12 caps and wall mount bracket. All standard models are non-coating, optional coating models
are available with –C model name.
 IES-0208GF-SX-67-12V..………....….….......P/N: 8362-548
8 10/100TX + 2 GigaSX 550M IP67 rated Industrial Switch w/M12 connectors; dual 9.5~56V input; -40~75C
 IES-0208GF-SX-54-12V..………....….….......P/N: 8362-5482
8 10/100TX + 2 GigaSX 550M IP54 rated Industrial Switch w/M12 connectors; dual 9.5~56V input; -40~75C
 IES-0208GF-LX-67-12V..………....….….......P/N: 8362-549
8 10/100TX + 2 GigaLX 10KM IP67 rated Industrial Switch w/M12 connectors; dual 9.5~56V input; -40~75C
 IES-0208GF-LX-54-12V..………....….….......P/N: 8362-5492
8 10/100TX + 2 GigaLX 10KM IP54 rated Industrial Switch w/M12 connectors; dual 9.5~56V input; -40~75C
 IES-0208GF-SX-67-72V…………...….…......P/N: 8362-550
8 10/100TX + 2 GigaSX 550M IP67 rated Industrial Switch w/M12 connectors; dual 50.4~90V input; -40~75C
 IES-0208GF-SX-54-72V………….....…..…...P/N: 8362-5501
8 10/100TX + 2 GigaSX 550M IP54 rated Industrial Switch w/M12 connectors; dual 50.4~90V input; -40~75C
 IES-0208GF-LX-67-72V…………....….….....P/N: 8362-551
8 10/100TX + 2 GigaLX 10KM IP67 rated Industrial Switch w/M12 connectors; dual 50.4~90V input; -40~75C
 IES-0208GF-LX-54-72V………….....…….....P/N: 8362-5511
8 10/100TX + 2 GigaLX 10KM IP54 rated Industrial Switch w/M12 connectors; dual 50.4~90V input; -40~75C
 IES-0208GF-SX-67-110V…………...….…....P/N: 8362-552
8 10/100TX + 2 GigaSX 550M IP67 rated Industrial Switch w/M12 connectors; dual 43~137.5V input; -40~75C
EN50155 Unmanaged Ethernet Switches
Datasheet Version 1.1
www.lantechcom.tw | info@lantechcom.tw
4
 IES-0208GF-SX-54-110V………….....….….P/N: 8362-5521
8 10/100TX + 2 GigaSX 550M IP54 rated Industrial Switch w/M12 connectors; dual 43~137.5V input; -40~75C
 IES-0208GF-LX-67-110V…………....….…..P/N: 8362-553
8 10/100TX + 2 GigaLX 10KM IP67 rated Industrial Switch w/M12 connectors; dual 43~137.5V input; -40~75C
 IES-0208GF-LX-54-110V………….....……..P/N: 8362-5531
8 10/100TX + 2 GigaLX 10KM IP54 rated Industrial Switch w/M12 connectors; dual 43~137.5V input; -40~75C
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
M12/M23 Connector & Cable
 ECONM12-5P(F)70CM CABLE